Name of the Freelancer: - Nazmen Nawa Address: - Am No. 1 Aghiyema an Mobile No: - 7304123045	azil;	V+ Scryr	Ltt. ford.	Park	, sh	i) pha	ta,	Navi mumbo
	BILI				a - 11 2			
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Wadi Circle Road, Nichol Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-400069 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	las Wadi,	Bill No Date: Freela		849 le:		1/2021	t	
Towards my Charges/Fee	esagains	t Ass	gnment/	sstated	belo	N:		
Job No: 20241109	Origi Nur	Original Assignment Number and Date		t Re	vised umbe	Assignmen r and Date		Quantity And Amount Payble
Job Title: Smartphon- JOF FGD	· / : \			1				
Fieldwork Locations: Mumbau			77	2				
Fees for Assignment	Quan	tity	Rate	T		Amou	ınt	a)
Data Collection Type & Segment			-		<u> </u>			3)
1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing	07) -	250		٠	17501		,
3- Main interview -				1 1		* - 1		
4- Main interview-		·						
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)						en formación		a addisa
Other Fees/Charges ·								
Supervision Charges	_L							
Executive Name: Robiya Should	a C	Test	$\overline{\sim}$					to a second
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: Mメンンレ。 Totals		J						*
	k Code	Amou	ınt:-			11 12 1		
20241109			13	1501.	_			
B) Supervision Charges Amount:-								
	rand To	tal (A	+B) For	Net Pa	ayme	nt	н	
Rupees in Words: One Thousand Se	nen.	Hu	rdsco	1 1	idte	als		-1
OIL (VIOUSOIVE)	Sum				0 (<i>-</i>		
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Date: Quantity Synthesis Submit			ejectedby reed by me	Invoice Qu Accep		Quantity Paidir Invoice	nthis	Quantity Payable in Subsequent 'nvoices
restrict Bright Man & 21 0	7		_	07-				right m
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is My PAN Account Number is: QKPDS 63970. Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Nazween Saryy Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 964873624	erd	rrect to the	Benefic	beliefs an ciary Ban ciary IFSO	k Nam			Bank. & 628
E&OE	· ·				Bill P	eceived On:	1913	
Nouzmeen Stitul (x	ih.					hecked & C		i On:
是是中华的国家的"大",又是1975。	oved by w			•				

conducting interviews Research Data by M	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Executive Name: Pestate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Mobile No.: 97685637. Mobile No.: 97685637. Mobile No: 976856137. Mobile No: 976856137. Mobile No: 12304124 to 191124406 Fieldwork Mobile No: 1230412404 The Mobile No: 12304124	PIC of the freelancer		
		(Card Holder's Signature)		
Assignment letter				

Freelancer Name Huzmeen Saga House Address Ash Java Am No 1 Ash Java Chewl, green Park Shil Phoda, plans Mumbay	JobNo: 2024/109 Job Title: Smert Phone - IDE Fieldwork Location: FCD. Mumban'	Freclancer Code: Reference No: Date: 3/11/2024

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in

detail at the project briefing which you had attended on. We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned

below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
oft live	suget - Mumbar	07	250.
E2F		,	

numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment

without showing any reason thereof.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the pagterms and conditions.	ge) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all
Date: 05/11/2024 Name of signee: Nazmeen Sayyard.	Signed in the presence of: 1) Witness Name: Rowlyou Should Contact number: 9768516137.
Signature: Nazmeen	Signature: 2) Witness Name: Contact number:

Signature:

Supervision Charges Date Centre Collection Coll	From Muricet X	rel Darla	mach	Plv	A. Lt	d.	
For Commercial Use: To in MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. 204-207. 2nd floor Ashok Premises. Althous Wald Circle Road, Nicholas Wald, Near Twant Chairwale, Andren Fast Mumbal-400089 Towards my Charges/Feesagalinst Assignment/sstated below: Towards my Charges/Feesagalinst Assignment/sstated below: Towards my Charges/Feesagalinst Assignment Number and Date Original Assignment Number and Date Payble Job Nittle: Smart Phone - TDTFG Fees for Assignment 1. Briefing charges 2. Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3. Main interview 3. Main interview 5. Moderation/Transcription/Others (Specify)			m Mar	Juse	Ch	utkop.	
For Commercial Use: To in MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. 204-207. 2nd floor Ashok Premises. Althous Wald Circle Road, Nicholas Wald, Near Twant Chairwale, Andren Fast Mumbal-400089 Towards my Charges/Feesagalinst Assignment/sstated below: Towards my Charges/Feesagalinst Assignment/sstated below: Towards my Charges/Feesagalinst Assignment Number and Date Original Assignment Number and Date Payble Job Nittle: Smart Phone - TDTFG Fees for Assignment 1. Briefing charges 2. Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3. Main interview 3. Main interview 5. Moderation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	810470	1392	BILL				
Customer's Name & Address Too : MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Wadi Grore Road, Nicholas Wadi. 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Wadi. 205-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Wadi. 207-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Wadi. 207-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Wadi. 207-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Prevalent Number and Date 207-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Prevalent Num			For	Commerci	ial Use:		-
204-207, 2nd Floor Asher Primess, Nicholar Windhard 400098 PAN No.: AAECMS0860 Towards my Charges/FeesagaInst Assignment Freelancer Code: Freelancer Assignment Number and Date Amount: Freelander Amount: Freelander Code: Freelander Amount: Freelander Code: Freelander Amount: Freelander Code: Freelander Amount: Freelander Code: Freelander Code: Freelander Amount: Freelander Code: Freelander Code	Customer's Name & Address	DEV DVT LTD					1 Sept Treatment
Near Tiveral Chalwals, Andheric East Mumber-authous Towards my Chargos/Feesagalinst Assignment/stated below: Towards my Chargos/Feesagalinst Assignment/stated below: Towards my Chargos/Feesagalinst Assignment Number and Date Preclament Control Number and Date Revised Assignment Number and Date Preclament Control Number and Date Quantity Rate Amount 1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview 4- Main interview 4- Main interview 5- Moderation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	To : MARKET XCEL DATA MAI	as Wadi Circle Road, Nichola	s Wadi, Bill	No:	واسر ۔	Land of the	plane whi
Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated below: Job No: 2014-1109	Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai	-400069		e:	02/10	1/2014	in market 1.3
Towards my Charges/Foesagainst Assignment/sstated below: Job No: 20141109	PAN No.: AAECM5086D		Free	elancer Co	de:	1. STP	· Spare
Original Assignment Number and Date Original States and Date Original Assignment Number and Date Original States and Date Original States and Date Original States and Date Original Assignment Number and Date Original States and Date Original Assignment Number and Date Original States and Date Original Assignment Number and Date Ori	Toward	ds my Charges/Fees	sagainst As	signmen	t/sstated	below:	1878
Fees for Assignment Job No. Segment Job No. Task Code Amount: Supervision Charges Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Supers in Words: Supervision Charges Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Supervision Charges Supervision Charges Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Supervision Charges Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Supervision Charges Supervision Charges Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Supervision		. Prace a Pitche Trabello (more es	Original Assignment R		nt Re	vised Assignment	Amount
Free for Assignment Date: Supervision Charges Sup		TD7 FG			tean and a	in vagine made in some	1 <u>ap - 48</u>
Pees for Assignment Data Collection Type & Segment 1 - Briefing charges 2 - Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3 - Main interview 4 - Main interview 5 - Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)		7 100	Vin the		08 "t" -	distribution of pro-	A TROUGHE
Data Collection Type & Segment 1. Briefing charges 2. Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3. Main interview 4. Main interview 5. Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)		THE SOURCE WAS A SECOND OF THE	ch Sr Ju	euroo Naji	ROPERTY H	puter of hittander 1 25 di	constitues
1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main Interview 4- Main interview 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)			Quantity	Rate		Amount	
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview 4- Main interview 5- Moderation/Transcription/Others (Specify)							
3- Main interview 4- Main interview 5- Moderation/Transcription/Others (Specify)							
4- Main interview- 5- Moderation/Transcription/Others (Specify)				, x. =			1 .
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)		1, 12 3 1		14.2	. 19		, e
Other Fees/Charges Upervision Charges Upervision Charges ICE Employee ID: Date: Signature: Natural States ICE Employee ID: Date: Natural States ICE ID: Date: Natural States Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Subsequent Invoices Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Subsequent Invoices Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Subsequent Invoices Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Subsequent Invoices Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Quan		1. 11 104h		- =	1		
Supervision Charges Roubi Yor Shoot Received On:	5- Moderation/Translation/Transc (Specify)	ription/Otners	L		×		
Summary Signment Job No. Segment Centre Date Collection Type Quantity Synched/ Submitted Under Accepted Unvoice Subsequent Invoice Subsequent Inv	Other Fees/Charges		1 (2)	1 4.	20	(25	
Totals Fees for Assignemt Job No. Task Code Amount:- Supervision Charges Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Date: Summary	Supervision Charges	M.O.	1750				77 . 1
Fees for Assignemt Job No. Task Code Amount:- S 25	Executive Name:	you give	<u> </u>	V			
Supervision Charges Supervision Charges Amount:- Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Dees in Words: Summary Signment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Date Collection Type Collection Type Date Collection Type Submitted Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type PAN Account Number is: LHE PSOGOLBS Deficiary Bank Account Number: CE COLLECTION Date Collection Type Date Collection T	EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat	ure: 1	7	7		•	
Supervision Charges Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Dees in Words: Summary Subsequent Subsequent Invoice Subsequent Invoice Subsequent Invoice Subsequent Invoice Summary Subsequent Invoice Subsequent Invoice	Totals				00	· /4 4 4	
Supervision Charges Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Dees in Words: Summary Signment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/ Submitted Guantity Rejectedby Invoice Quantity Accepted Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Subsequent 'nvoices Invoice Beneficiary Bank Account Number: Collection Type Beneficiary Bank Name: Beneficiary IFSC Code: MAHBOOO ISB Bill Received On:	A) Fees for Assignemt	JOB HOL:	Code Am	ount:-	30)	
Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Dees in Words: Five Hundred Tulinty Five Only Summary Signment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/ Submitted IQC and Agreed by me Invoice Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices Jemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. PAN Account Number is: LH F PSOPOLIS- neficiary Bank Account Name: Fire Lows Subsection Marks Doools 8- Beneficiary IFSC Code: Marks Doools 8- Bill Received On:	•	20241109					
Summary Signment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/Submitted ToC and Agreed by me Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices Jemniy declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. PAN Account Number is: LHE PSOGOLIS neficiary Bank Account Name: Firlow Subedon Beneficiary IFSC Code: MAHBOOO ISS Bill Received On:) Supervision Charges						
Summary Signment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/ Submitted Quantity Rejected by Invoice Quantity Paid in Subsequent Invoice Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice PAN Account Number is:	, 00,	Gra	and Total (A+B) For	r Net Pa	yment	
Summary Signment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/ Submitted Quantity Rejected by Invoice Quantity Paid in Subsequent Invoice Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice PAN Account Number is:	unees in Words:	Hundred	Tuln	ty	Five	_ Only	
Signment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/Submitted Quantity Rejected by Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Subsequent Invoices Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	TVE V		Summa	ry	•	V	
Segment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Submitted IQC and Agreed by me Accepted Invoice Subsequent Invoices Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Submitted IQC and Agreed by me Accepted Invoice Subsequent Invoices					Invoice Qua	ntity Quantity Paidinthis	
lemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. PAN Account Number is: LHEPSO9013 neficiary Bank Account Name: Firlows Subedon neficiary Bank Account Number: 60476762211 Beneficiary IFSC Code: MAHBO001587 Bill Received On:		Collection Submitted			Accepte	d Invoice	Subsequent 'nvoices
Remain declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the desk of the page) is true and correct to the desk of the page is true and correct to the page is true	Number 12/10 1 Juny						
Remain declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the desk of the page) is true and correct to the desk of the page is true and correct to the page is true	on July Pr						
PAN Account Number is: LH E PSOSO 13 Beneficiary Bank Name: Marcinas And Name: Process And Name: Marcinas	aslamply declare the information mentioned herein	n (both sides of the page) is tr	ue and correct to	the best of m	y beliefs and	I agree with all terms and co	onditions.
Beneficiary IFSC Code: MAHBOOO 1587	Av DAN Account Number is: 1 H E	P50901B-				. Malan	milter 13
Beneficiary IFSC Code: MAHBOOO 1587	Reposiciony Rank Account Name:	chous en	he dar				
Bill Received On:		_					
C. Joules .	Beneficiary Bank Account Number:	,047676	201			MI WILL	1000 17 Q Y
C. doub.	80E	· · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		1 15	Bill Received On:	fig.
Fir doub. Bill Checked & Cleared On:	$G \setminus A$		A				- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1
DIII CHECKEU & Cicarea on	tirdours. 11.	(1/2/				Bill Checked & Clear	ed On:
<u> </u>	511124			-		DIII CHECKEU & CIEBI	
(Signature & Date) Approved by with date	(Signature & Date)	Approve	ed by with da	ate			<u> </u>

This is to certify that Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi-110020 Mobile No.: 9-68 516137 This is to certify that Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi-110020 Mobile No.: 9-68 516137 This is to certify that Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi-110020 Mobile No.: 9-68 516137 This is to certify that Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate III, Okhla Industrial Estate III, Okhla Industrial Estate III, Okhla Industrial Estate III, Okhla Industrial III, Okhla Industrial Estate III, Okhla Industr			PIC of the freelancer			
				(Card Holder's Signature)		
Assignment letter						
Freelancer Name Findo House Address Su 353 Rm No		Job No: 2024/109. Job Title: Smartphone 1D Fieldwork Location: FC	Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date:			

Dear Sir/Madam,

LBS mans, Chatrof

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in

detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
F2F	pray- Mumbai	1750	o·30'
J			,

The above stated assignment will start from the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 05/11/2024	Signed in the presence of:
	1) Witness Name: Robiyor Shou'll
Name of signee: Firdows Subedens	Contact number: 9768516137
>	Signature: Zurl
	2) Witness Name:
ignature: Findous.	Contact number:
	Signature: